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% SKISPORTVEREIN ERFURT 09 @ — Sparkassenstiftung

Erfurt

18. S-Cup der Sparkassenstiftung Erfurt im Skilauf

2. Wertungslauf: Riesenslalom
am 4.1.2015 in Heubach

Ergebnisliste

U 08 mannlich

1. Monch Magnus Grundschule 30 1:36,37

2. Neumeister Gustav Grundschule 30 1:40,13

3. Grimm Lars Grundschule 12 1:54,21

4. Reimschissel Lorenz Ev. Grundschule 1:57,60

5. Gielsler Paul Grundschule 30 2:01,80
U o8 weiblich

1. Thost Merit Grundschule 30 1:46,76

U 120 mannlich

1. Henkel Aaron Grundschule 12 1:16,83
2. Thost Claas Grundschule 30 1:20,84
3. Oschmann Marten Grundschule 30 1:22,80
4. Oschmann Hannes Grundschule 30 1:28,36
5. Dettling Cedrik Grundschule 21 1:36,94
6. Grimm Nils Grundschule 12 1:39,69
7. Konig Edgar Grundschule 22 1:42,34
8. Wagner Robert Ev. Grundschule 1:43,63
9. Schmidt-Langlotz Till Grundschule 30 1:44,72
10. Hahn Levi Grundschule 30 1:45,78
11. Reinisch Jakob Grundschule 8 1:57,47

U 10 weiblich

1. Willrich Henrike Grundschule 2 1:19,82
2. Neumeister Frieda Grundschule 30 1:26,42
3. Strasilla Nele Grundschule 18 1:49,86

U 12 mannlich

1. Wiegand Robert Ev. Grundschule 1:09,66
2. Griner Linus Konigin-Luise Gymnasium 1:10,47
3. Kihnst Paul Aktivschule 1:19,27
4. Schlitter Till Ev. Ratsgymnasium 1:22,80
5. Hutt Robin Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 1:30,26

6. Reimschsel Linus Ev. Ratsgymnasium 1:30,37



U 12 weiblich
1. Monrad-Krohn
2. Reymann
3. Zimmermann
4. Leinhos
5. Steinhoff
6. Monch
7. Mahl
8. Reinisch

U 14 mannlich
1. Monrad-Krohn
2. Willrich
3. Taubert
4. GUndel
5. Adaschkiewitz
6. Schindler

U 14 weiblich
1. Wiegand
2. Kind
3. Schreiber

U 16 mannlich
1. Lauinger
2. Gundel
3. Zimmermann

U 16 weiblich
1. Schreiber
2. Stiehler

U 18 mannlich
1. Griner
2. Leese
3. KGhnst

U 18 weiblich
1. Lauinger
2. WeilRkopf

Sofie
Anne
Luise
Emma
Lola
Friederike
Magdalena
Hannah

Lukas
Julius
Tom
Konrad
Cedrik
Erik

Milena

Frieda
Fenja

Niklas
Anton
Hauke

Maren
Annik

Leon Paul
Daniel
Philipp

Mareike
Julia

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Ev. Ratsgymnasium
Grundschule 30

Grundschule 29
Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Edith-Stein-Gymnasium
Gutenberg-Gymnasium

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Konigin-Luise-Gymnasium
Gymnasium Neudietendorf
Edith-Stein-Gymnasium
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium

Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium

Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium

Edith-Stein-Gymnasium
Edith-Stein-Gymnasium
Ev. Ratsgymnasium

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Edith-Stein-Gymnasium

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Christopherus-Schule

Edith-Stein-Gymnasium
Edith-Stein-Gymnasium

1:08,60
1:14.64
1:15,24
1:16,51
1:17,86
1:21,77
1:41,04
1:47,98

1:03,67
1:09,38
1:13,19
1:14,17
1:27,83
1:44,09

1:05,14
1:06,19
1:11,05

1:05,07
1:07,01
1:08,83

1:07,60
1:09,61

1:05,33

1:14,75
1:20,72

1:11,35
1:15,41
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